Decimal Golf

Materials:

Two dice

Decimal Golf Game Board
10x10 Grid

How to Play:

Players take turns rolling two dice and using the digits to
create a two-digit number that includes a decimal number
(e.qg., if a player rolls 2 and 5, a player could create 0.25,
0.52, 2.5 or 5.2).

Players record the number in the appropriate section of
the score card and use the 10x10 grid to determine which
player recorded the number that is closest to par (see
gameboard). The player with the closest number circles
their score. Play continues until players have completed
all nine holes. The player who has the most circled
numbers is the winner.




Decimal Golf Game Board

Hole
Number

2

3

4

5

6

PAR

0.25

1.0

0.15

0.5

0.64

3.5

0.58

1.3

0.22

Player One

Player Two

Hole
Number

PAR

0.25

1.0

0.15

0.5

0.64

3.5

0.58

1.3

0.22

Player One

Player Two




Decimal Golf 10 x 10 Grids






