Decimal Golf

Materials:

Two dice
Decimal Golf Game Board
10x10 Grid

How to Play:

Players take turns rolling two dice and using the digits to create a two-digit number that includes a decimal number (e.g., if a player rolls 2 and 5, a player could create 0.25, 0.52, 2.5 or 5.2).

Players record the number in the appropriate section of the score card and use the 10x10 grid to determine which player recorded the number that is closest to par (see gameboard). The player with the closest number circles their score. Play continues until players have completed all nine holes. The player who has the most circled numbers is the winner.

Decimal Golf Game Board

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Number									
PAR	0.25	1.0	0.15	0.5	0.64	3.5	0.58	1.3	0.22
Player One									
Player Two									

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Number									
PAR	0.25	1.0	0.15	0.5	0.64	3.5	0.58	1.3	0.22
Player One									
Player Two									

Decimal Golf 10 x 10 Grids

